Date: 02/02/2022 Saffron Walden Town Councii Page 1
Time: 14:54 Bank Reconciliation Statement as at 31/01/2022 User: DB
for Cashhook 1 - Bank Accounts
Bank Statement Account Name (s} Statement Date Page No Balances
Lloyds Current Account 31/01/2022 50,281.00
30 Day Account 31/01/2022 1,137,475.98

1,187,756.98
Unpresented Cheques (Minus) Amount
06/08/2021 007809 A Walsh TIC casual cover 65.17
22/12/2021 007876 Clavering Players Tickets sold 132.00
18/01/2022 007882 Stenlake Publishing Ltd 113.70
21/01/2022 007884 Essex Pension Fund Jan pension 13,624.04
24/01/2022 0078858 C N Historic rpt Sewards End 300.00
24/01/2022 007887 Rowe House car parking E/Close 600.00
24/01/2022 007888 Grenke Leasing Ltd payoff prin 24,.826.75
39,661.66
1,148,095.32
Receipts not Banked/Cleared (Pius)
0.00
0.00
1,148,095.32
Balance per Cash Book is :- 1,148,095.32
Difference Excluding Adjustments is :- 0.00
Adjustments to Reconciliation
141112018 0.00
0.00
Unreconciled Difference is :- 0.00




LLOYDS BANK 3‘(?@\\

Business Account Statement Printed: 01 February 2022

Saffron Walden Town Council  sort-
Town Hail BIC:
Market Strest

Saffron Walden

Essex

CB10 1HR

The data shown on your statement was correct at the time of printing. Please remember, this isn't an official bank copy.

Please check your statement. If you think that something looks incorrect, please call us on 0345 072 5555 Monday to Friday, 7:00am -
8:00pm; Saturday, 9:00am - 2:00pm (+44 (0) 1733 347 338, from outside the UK). Or Textphone 0345 601 6909.

Date Description Type In (£} Out{f€) Balance (£)

31 Jdan 22 FROM TFR 414.65 50281.00

31 Jan 22 ADOBE ACROPRO SUBS DEB 15.17 49866.35

31 Jan 22 FIRST NATA FDML FPI 200.54 49881.52

31JAN22 13:56
31 Jan 22 FIRST DATA FDMS « o - FPI 209.98 4£9680.98
JTJANZ2 13:48

31 Jan 22 CHEQUE DEPOSIT LOYD 3 KING STREET DEP 231.00 49471.00

31 Jan 22 CHEQUE DEPOSIT LOYD 3 KING STREET DEP 50.00 48240.00

31 Jan 22 A AW A AANWARRE JAN 2022 AAKOO4 FPI 56.00 49190.00
31JAN22 10:05

31 Jan 22 007886 CHQ 2640.00 49134.00

31 Jan 22 WORLDP, "7 7 BGC 10.00 51774.00

31 Jan 22 J FAIRSERVICE VOLCKMAN BEG WED FPI 500.00 51764.00
T 30JAN22 08:32

31 Jan 22 WP ENGINE 29JANZ22 DEB 23.40 51264.00

31 Jan 22 SAFFRONG SGV00 FPI 40,00 51287 40

10 29JAN22 07:569

31 Jan 22 MISS S L SMITH INVOICE NO 13724 FPI 1224.00 51247 .40
. 28JAN22 07:28

28 Jan 22 FRO. TFR 37301.3¢9 50023.40

28 Jan 22 ALD| DEB 463.32 12722.01

28 Jan 22 AMZNMktplac DEB 31.98 13185.33

28 Jan 22 L CURBELO DOMINGUE ZUMBALUISACURBELO FPi 42,00 13217.31
28JAN22 18:24

28 Jan 22 501897 COR 154.39 131756.31

28 Jan 22 FIRST DATA FDM. FPI 129.83 13329.70

28JAN22 13:10

28 Jan 22 BOND RC BECCAHARTBEEPSGACC FPI 63.00 13199.87
' 28JANZ22 10:22




LLOYDS BANK iﬁ\\

Commercial Call Statement Printed: 01 February 2022

Saffron Walden Town Coungil

Town Hall BIC: LOY
Market Street

Saffron Walden

Essex

CB1¢ 1HR

The data shown on your statement was correct at the time of printing. Please remember, this isn't an official bank copy.

Please check your statement. If you think that something looks incorrect, please call us on 0345 072 5555 Monday to Friday, 7.00am -
8:00pm; Saturday, 9:00am - 2:00pm (+44 (0) 1733 347 338, from outside the UK), Or Textphone 0345 601 6308.

Date Description Type In () Out{£)  Balance (£}

31 Jan 22 TO TFR 414.65  1137475.88
28 Jan 22 TC TFR 3730139  1137880.63
27 Jan 22 FROM TFR 129.38 1175192.02
28 Jan 22 TC TFR 379;1.23 1176062.64
25 Jan 22 FRO TFR 240.15 1178856.87
24 Jan 22 10 TFR 643.71 1178616.72
21 Jan 22 TO . TFR 2541483  1179260.43
20 Jan 22 TO TFR 238.79 120467528
19 Jan 22 FROM TFR 27216 1204915.05
18 Jan 22 TO TFR 2234493  1204642.89
18 Jan 22 SAFFRON WALDEN TOW TFR 100000.06  1226987.82
17 Jan 22 TO TFR 10816.64  1326987.82
14 Jan 22 TC TFR 1897.91 1337804.46
14 Jan 22 HMRC VAT BGC 156575.65 13389702.37
13 Jar;| 22 FROM TFR 179.34 1324126.72
12 Jan 22 FROI TFR 3317.02 1323947.38
11 Jan 22 TO TFR 154048  1320630.36
10 Jan 22 INTEREST (GROSS) 11.97 1322170.84
10 Jan 22 FROMN TFR 385.28 1322158.87
07 Jan 22 TC TFR 363.97 1321773.59
06 Jan 22 FROI. TFR 143.31 13221 37.56;
05 Jan 22 TG TFR 613.20 1321994.25
04 Jan 22 FRO? | TFR 853.52 1322607.45

31 Dec 21 FROM TFR 1084.20 1321753.93




